Website Disclaimer & Privacy

This website is the property of **Tesla Networks bvba**.

Anyone accessing and using the website expressly consents to the following general conditions:

Intellectual Property Rights

The contents of this site, including brands, logos, drawings, data, product or company names, text, graphics, etc. are protected by intellectual rights and are the property of Tesla Networks byba. or rightful third parties.

Limited Liability

The information on the website is of a general nature. The information is not aimed at personal or specific circumstances and therefore does not constitute personal, professional or legal advice for any particular situation.

Tesla Networks byba makes every effort to ensure that the information provided is complete, correct, accurate and updated. In spite of these efforts, errors may occur in the information provided. If the information provided contains errors or if certain information is not available on or via the site, Tesla Networks byba. will make every effort to rectify the situation as soon as possible. However, Tesla Networks byba. cannot be held liable for direct or indirect damages resulting from the use of the information on this site. If you notice any errors in the information provided via the site, please contact the manager of the site.

The content of the site (including links) may be adjusted, changed or expanded at any time without notice. Tesla Networks byba. does not guarantee the proper functioning of the website and cannot be held liable in any way for the improper functioning or temporary (un)availability of the website or for any form of damage, direct or indirect, which may be the result of access to or use of the website. Tesla Networks byba. cannot be held liable under any circumstances by anyone, directly or indirectly, in any specific or other way, for damages resulting from the use of this site or any other site connected by means of links or hyperlinks, including, without limitation, any losses, interruptions of work, damage to programmes or other information on the computer system or to equipment, software or other items owned by the user.

The website may contain hyperlinks to, or indirectly refer to third-party websites or pages. The display of links to these websites or pages in no way implies implicit approval of their content. Tesla Networks byba expressly states that it has no say in the content or other characteristics of these websites and cannot be held liable under any circumstances for their content or characteristics or for any other form of damages resulting from the use thereof.

Applicable Law and Jurisdiction

This site is subject to Belgian law. In the event of a dispute, only the courts of the judicial district of Turnhout have jurisdiction.

Privacy Policy

Tesla Networks byba. honours your privacy. Although most of the information on this site can be accessed without providing any personal information, there may be instances when the user is asked to provide personal information. This information will be used only for customer management and to keep you informed about our activities. The user has the right at any time, at no cost and upon request, to prohibit the use of his information for the purpose of direct marketing. If you wish to do so, please contact info @ teslanetworks.com. Your personal information is never passed on to third parties.

Pursuant to the law passed on 08/12/1992 governing the processing of personal information, the user has the legal right to view and, if necessary, correct his personal information. Upon submission of proof of identity (copy of identity card), you are entitled to receive a free copy of your personal information by sending a written, signed and dated request to Tesla Networks byba. If necessary, you may also request that any information which is not correct, complete or relevant be changed.

Tesla Networks byba may collect anonymous or aggregated data which are of a nonpersonal nature, such as browser type or IP address, the operating system you use or the domain name of the website you used to go to or depart from the Tesla Networks website. This enables us to continually provide an optimal Tesla Networks website experience for our users.

The use of cookies

During a visit to the site, cookies may be placed on the hard drive of your computer for the sole purpose of better adjusting our site to meet the needs of returning visitors. These mini files or cookies are not used to track the surfing habits of the user on other websites. Your internet browser enables you to block cookies, receive a warning when a cookie is being installed, or remove cookies from your hard drive afterwards. For more information please consult the help function of your internet browser.

Contact Information:

Tesla Networks Diamantstraat 8/297, 2200 Herentals, Belgium Tel.: +32 (0)15 24 70 07 info@teslanetworks.com BTW BE 0830 294 165